Arpeggios: Root Position and Inversions

Root

1231
5321

1231
5321

1231
5321

1231

5421
(3)

2124
4214(3213)

2312
3213

2124
2142

1st
1241
5421

2124
4214

2312
3213

1241
5421

1241
5421

3123
2132

1241
5421

Triads and Inversions (Ex: C E G)

C, G, F, F# Major RH
a, e, d, d#(eb) minor LH
D, A, E Major RH
¢, g f minor LH
B Major RH
LH
B minor RH
LH
Bb Major RH
LH
bb minor RH
LH
Eb, Ab, Db Major RH
f#, cit, gH, LH
Root 1stinv
RH 135 125

LH 531 531

2nd Inv

135
521

Root

135
531

2nd
1241
5321

1241
5321

2123
2132

2412 (2124)
4214

1241
5321

1231
5321

2412
4214



RH
LH

RH
LH

Four Note Chords (Ex: CE G C)

Root 1st Inv 2nd Inv Root
(4)

1235 1245 1235 1235

5321 5421 5321 5321

(4)

Dominant 7« Chords and Inversions (Ex: C, E, G, Bb)

Root 1st Inv 2nd Inv 3rdInv Root
1235 1245 1235 1245 1235
5321 5421 5321 5421 5321

http://musl.ink/c5ths




